Haichang Optotech Co., Limited
LED Lighting
Catalogue
2026
China Professional LED Lighting Manufacturer Exporter
OEM ODM Partner
Since 2008

60±2W 40/50/60 AC180-240V 2700-6500K 7200LM
LED Batten light
Aluminum alloy housing, PC Milky cover
Bright & Even light output, Flicker-free
Branded SMD LED, high efficiency, Ra80
50,000 hours lifespan, Energy saving 50-80%
IP44, CE, RoHS, SAA certified
5 years warranty
Features
13
Model
Tube
Power
Input Kelvin Lumens
Dimension voltage Tc(K) (Lm)
BL-060W20-2835 0.6M(36*80*600) 20±1W AC100-265V 2700-6500K 2500±50lm
BL-120W40-2835 1.2M(36*80*1200) 40±2W AC100-265V 2700-6500K 4700±100lm
BL-150W60-2835 1.5M(36*80*1500) 60±5W AC180-265V 2700-6500K 7200±100lm
BL-180W72-2835 1.8M(36*80*1200) 72±6W AC180-265V 2700-6500K 8600±100lm
Technical Datas
UFO LED High Bay– UA9
High efficacy up to 190LM/W
Diecast aluminum, tempered glass/lens
Lumileds/San’an LED, long-lasting stability
Bbranded LED driver, Dimming optional
Maintenance free
Aluminum or PC reflector optional, IK10/IP65
CE & RoHS compliant, 5 years warranty
Features
14
Technical Datas
Model
Power
LED CCT
Voltage Lumens Beam Dimension
(W) /Current (LM) Angle (mm)
HB-100W-UA9 100W 2835
2800-3200K
3750-4250K
4750-5250K
5700-6500K
AC100-277V 190LM/W 60°/90°/120° ø260*150mm
HB-150W-UA9 150W 2835 AC100-277V 190LM/W 60°/90°/120° ø300*150mm
HB-200W-UA9 200W 2835 AC100-277V 190LM/W 60°/90°/120° ø345*150mm
UFO LED High Bay– UX10
High efficacy: up to 180LM/W
ADC12 aluminum housing, tempered glass/lens
Lumileds/San’an LED, high lumen, long-lasting
Meanwell or other Branded LED driver.
Aluminum or PC reflector optional
IK10/IP65 protection, CE & RoHS compliant
5 years warranty, Maintenance free
Features
15
Technical Datas
Model
Power
LED CCT
Voltage Lumens Beam Dimension
(W) /Current (LM) Angle (mm)
HB-100W-UX10 100W 2835 2800-3200K
3750-4250K
4750-5250K
5700-6500K
AC100-240V 150LM/W 60°/90°/120° Φ230*170mm
HB-150W-UX10 150W 2835 AC100-240V 150LM/W 60°/90°/120° Φ282*175mm
HB-200W-UX10 200W 2835 AC100-240V 150LM/W 60°/90°/120° Φ330*183mm
Modular LED High Bay Light (Floodlight)
Philips-Lumileds LEDs, Flip chip technology
Modular design, hot-pluggable, easy onsite maintenance
Honeycomb briquette whole structure cooling technology

Surge Protection: 10KV
Storage Temperature: -40℃～+50℃
Working Environment: -40℃～+50℃, 10%～90%RH
Model
Power
(W)
Luminous
Flux (Lm)
Driving
Current(mA)
Power
Factor
Beam
Angle
LED Brand CCT (K) CRI
TF2C-1-40W 40 5200 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-1-50W 50 6500 860
TF2C-1-60W 60 7800 1050
TF2C-2-80W 80 10400 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-2-100W 100 13000 860
TF2C-2-120W 120 15600 1050
TF2C-3-120W 120 15600 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-3-150W 150 19500 860
TF2C-3-180W 180 23400 1050
TF2C-4-160W 160 20800 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-4-200W 200 26000 860
TF2C-4-240W 240 31200 1050
TF2C-5-200W 200 26000 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-5-250W 250 32500 860
TF2C-5-300W 300 39000 1050
TF2C-6-240W 240 31200 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70TF2C-6-300W 300 39000 860
TF2C-6-360W 360 46800 1050
TF2C-7-280W 280 36400 700
0.95
25°, 40°,
60°, 90°
Lumileds
Luxeon 3030
3000,4000,
5000,5700
>70
TF2C-7-350W 350 45500 860
High Mast LED Flood light
High height with Wide area coverage, super bright
UV resistant PC lens with 15°~90° light distribution
IP66 weatherproof, IK10 shock resistance
Meanwell, Sosen or Inventronics branded driver
Philips Lumileds 3030 LED, 3000K-6500K CCT
Up to 1800W, 170Lm/W, CRI Ra>70/80/90, SDCM <5
1100 Aluminum alloy housing, fin design
Easy installation: Bracket angle adjustable
Auto-dimming by Motion sensors
Multiple Dimming: DALI, D4i, 0-10V, DMX
50,000+ hour lifespan, 5 years solid warranty
Features
18
Technical Datas
Model Power Size (mm) Luminous Flux Input Voltage Power Factor CRI Ambient Temp.
HML-GEN5-500W 500W 556×407×157 85,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
HML-GEN5-600W 600W 556×407×157 102,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
HML-GEN5-1000W 1000W 589×700×178 170,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
HML-GEN5-1200W 1200W 589×700×178 204,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
HML-GEN5-1500W 1500W 611×992×187 255,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
HML-GEN5-1800W 1800W 611×992×187 306,000 lm ±10% AC100–277V 50/60Hz PF>0.95 Ra>70 -40°C ~ +50°C
Beam angle:  15D/20D/30D/40D/60D/90D/Asymmetric Lens 130*30D
Color temperature:  2700K-3000K, 4000K-4500K, 6000K-6500K
Mounting location: Wall, Pole, Bracket
LED Flood light GEN5
High power up to 600W
CCT Adjustable: 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Power Adjustable: 50%-75%-100%
Daylight sensor: Off during the day, On at night
Philips Lumileds, 130Lm/W, Ra90
ADC12 Aluminum alloy housing
Lens: Highly-transparent UV resistant PC lens
4mm Tempered glass,IP66, IK10 shock resistance
Gear adjustment angle 15°~270°
50,000+ hour lifespan, CE & RoHS compliant
5 years solid warranty
Features
19
Technical Datas
Beam angle: 15°/30°/45°/60°/90°/120°/30°*90°/50°*120°
Color temp.: 2700K-3000K, 4000K-4500K, 6000K-6500K
Model Power LED Luminous Flux Input voltage PF Dimension(mm)
FL-GEN5-75W 75W 2835 9700LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 330*268*47.5
FL-GEN5-100W 100W 2835 13000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 330*268*47.5
FL-GEN5-150W 150W 2835 19500LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 412*360*54
FL-GEN5-200W 200W 2835 26000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 412*360*54
FL-GEN5-250W 250W 2835 32500LM±5% AC100-277V >0.95 460*447*54
FL-GEN5-300W 300W 2835 39000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 460*447*54
FL-GEN5-400W 400W 2835 52000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 499*480*58
FL-GEN5-500W 500W 2835 650000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 622*520*62.5
FL-GEN5-600W 600W 2835 78000LM±10% AC100-277V >0.95 622*520*62.5
LED Flood Light GEN3
Innovative security clip to prevent glass cover from falling off
Breather design, no water vapor or mist
Bending bracket for easy installing
DOB solution (Driver On Board), longer lifetime, more economical
Super bright 2835 SMD LED, 90lm/W. Beam Angle 120°
ADC12 Aluminum alloy housing+ tempered glass
IP65/IK08, Waterproof & Weatherproof
Anti surge 2KV. Input AC200-240V,50-60Hz
PIR Sensor, Microwave Motion sensor, Photocell light sensor
CCT/brightness dimmable
Anti-acid, anti-corrosion, no UV or IR radiation
50,000H lifespan, low power consumption, Eco-friendly
2 years warranty. CE and RoHS certified.
Features
20
Technical Datas
Beam angle: 15°/30°/45°/60°/90°/120°/30°*90°/50°*120°
Color temp.: 2700K-3000K, 4000K-4500K, 6000K-6500K
Model Power Lumens PF IP G.W/pc Measurement
FL-10W-GEN3 10W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 0.23kg 115*102*25mm
FL-20W-GEN3 20W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 0.36kg 150*133*29mm
FL-30W-GEN3 30W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 0.56kg 180*157*32mm
FL-50W-GEN3 50W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 0.93kg 233*205*40mm
FL-100W-GEN3 100W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 1.8kg 318*280*53mm
FL-150W-GEN3 150W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 3.2kg 380*324*55mm
FL-200W-GEN3 200W 90LM/W >0.95 IP65 4.2kg 460*387*55mm
Solar LED Street Light T35/T41
Quick charging: 5-8H
MPPT controller + Radar sensor + Time control
LiFePO4 lithium battery, 3-5 rainy days

Monocrystalline silicon solar panel
Intelligent MPPT controller
IP65 waterproof
Die-cast Aluminum light body
Anti-UV PC lampshade
Working Temperature: -30-60°C
3 years warranty
Features
24
Technical Datas
Model Size Pole Dia. Light Source Battery Solar Panel CCT
Working
Time
Charging
Time
SGL-505 Φ505×H340mm Φ75mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 45Ah 5V / 35W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-485 Φ485×H125mm Φ75mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 40Ah 5V / 25W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-435 Φ435×H156mm Φ65mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 25Ah 5V / 20W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-395 Φ395×395×340mm Φ80mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 30Ah 5V / 30W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-540 Φ540×H340mm Φ80mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 45Ah 5V / 35W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-P500 Φ500×H170mm Φ75mm SMD LED 5050, 180 lm/W 3.2V / 30Ah 5V / 30W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-P600 Φ600×H170mm Φ75mm SMD LED 5050, 180 lm/W 3.2V / 45Ah 5V / 45W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-P720 Φ720×H180mm Φ75mm SMD LED 5050, 180 lm/W 3.2V / 60Ah 5V / 60W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-400 400×400×335mm Φ75mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 30Ah 5V / 25W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-545 Φ545×H330mm Φ75mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 30Ah 5V / 25W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-R500 Φ500×H170mm Φ75mm SMD LED 5050, 180 lm/W 3.2V / 40Ah 5V / 30W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-R600 Φ605×H170mm Φ75mm SMD LED 5050, 180 lm/W 3.2V / 60Ah 5V / 50W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-RG600 608×229×136mm Φ64mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 10Ah 5V / 15W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
SGL-HM670 Φ670×H55mm Φ75mm SMD LED 3535, 150 lm/W 3.2V / 100Ah 5V / 50W 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 12 hours 4–5H
Solar LED Lawn light
Monocrystal Silicon solar panel
Light sensor+Time control+Intelligent controller
Quick charging 5-8 hours

Tempered glass, impact resistant, 93% high light  transmission rate, Anti-Glaring
Branded 2835 LED, PMMA lens, Bright and uniform light output with true colors
Color: Seven static single color, seven color changing, jumping, fading, chasing
RGB Control mode: internal control or DMX512 External control
Stainless steel bracket, angle adjustable
Fast installation. Anti-aging rubber wire
Stainless steel screw, rust and acid resistant.
Input Voltage: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz
Ambient Temperature: -30°to 60°
Life Span: > 50,000 hours
2~5 years warranty, CE and RoHS certified
Features
27
Technical Datas
Model Power Viewing Voltage Dimension(mm) IP Color
WW-18/24W-24-X18MN1 18W/24W 30°,10*45°,60°,10*60° DC24V/AC224V 1000*65*45 IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-18/24/36/48/54W-24-X15CY1 18W/24W/36W/48W/54W 20°,30°,45°,60°,10*60° DC24V/AC224V 1000*65*45 IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-18/24W-24- X15BF3 18W/24W 15°,30°,45°,60°,10*60° DC24V/AC224V 1000*72*30 IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-36/48W-24- X16BF3 36W/48W 15°,30°,45°,60°,10*60° DC24V/AC224V 1000*98*30 IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
Mini size LED Wall Washer – Facade lighting
- XLT Series
Mini sized 6063 Aluminum profile with Anodized surface
Integrated heat sinking design, 60-80% higher thermal conductivity
PMMA lens with 93% high light transmission rate
IP66 Integrated waterproof design, Waterproof Potting Compound
Corrosion resistant, vapor free, mist free
Branded 2835 LED, 65536 gray levels, 16.7 million R/G/B synthetic real-color
Color: Seven static single color, seven color changing, jumping, fading, chasing
RGB Control mode: internal control or External control by DMX512 controller
Mounting bracket angle adjustable
Fast installation. Anti-aging rubber wire
Input Voltage: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz
Ambient Temperature: -30°to 60°
Life Span: > 50,000 hours
2 years warranty, CE & RoHS certified
Features
28
Technical Datas
Model Power Viewing Voltage Dimension(mm) IP Color
WW-10W/12W/15W-24-XLT23GY2 10W/12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*20*26mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-10W/12W/15W/18W-24-XLT18GY 10W/12W/15W/18W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*27*27mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-10W/12W/15W-24-XLT14HY 10W/12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*30*28mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-10W/12W/15W-24-XLT15MIN3 10W/12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*20*15mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
LED Digital tube light – Facade lighting
Mini sized 6063 Aluminum profile with Anodized surface
Integrated heat sinking design, 60-80% higher thermal conductivity
Acrylic tube or PC tube with 93% high light transmission rate
IP66 Integrated waterproof design, Waterproof Potting Compound
Even light output, seamless connection
Branded 2835 LED, 65536 gray levels, 16.7 million R/G/B synthetic real-color
Color: Seven static single color, seven color changing, jumping, fading, chasing
RGB Control mode: internal control or External control by DMX512 controller
Fast installation. Bracket angle adjustable
Input Voltage: AC100-240V, 50/60Hz
Ambient Temperature: -30°to 60°
Life Span: > 50,000 hours
2 years warranty, CE & RoHS certified
Features
29
Technical Datas
Model Power Viewing Voltage Dimension(mm) IP Color
WW-12W/15W-24-XSMG17BY 12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*23*40mm IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-12W/15W-24-XSMG17CH2 12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*33*52mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-12W/15W-24-XSMG22XX 12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*18*43mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-12W/15W-24-XSMG25FY 12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*39*55mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-12W/15W-24-XSMG25XJL 12W/15W 120° DC24V/DC48V 1000*21*38mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
Die-casting Aluminum alloy base, durable
High strength engineering PC cover with 90% high transmission rate
IP66 Integrated waterproof design. Anti-aging rubber wire
Branded LED, Bright and uniform light output with true colors
7 static single color, 7 color changing, jumping, fading, chasing
RGB Control mode: internal control or DMX512 External control
65536 gray levels, 16.7 million R/G/B synthetic real-color images
Fast installation. AC100-240V 50/60Hz Input
Ambient Temperature: -30°to 60°
Life Span: > 50,000 hours
2 years warranty, CE and RoHS certified
Features
30
Technical Datas
Model Power Viewing Voltage Dimension(mm) IP Color
WW-3W/5W-24-XDGY15JY 3W/5W 120° DC24V/DC48V Φ105*55mm IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-5W/7W/9W-24-XDGY15HZ 5W/7W/9W 120° DC24V/DC48V Φ120*75mm IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-5W/7W/9W-24-XDGY15MC 5W/7W/9W 120° DC24V/DC48V 120*120*70mm IP67 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
WW-1.5W/2.25W-24-XDGY15JL 1.5W/2.25W 120° DC24V/DC48V 52*40*17mm IP66 RGB/RGBW/WW/CW
Point light source LED lamp – Facade lighting
LED Tree/Column Hug light
LED Corrugated Tile light
LED Spot light